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2004 YMCA Masters National Swimming Meet - 4/15/2004 to 4/18/2004

Recognized by FGC Masters for USMS  #503-009R
Team Rankings - Through Event 32
Female Team Scores - Large Team

Place Team Points

1 Anne Arundel Co. YMCA Y2583 1,266
2 Arthur Jordan YMCA Y2019 1,050

2,316.00Total
Female Team Scores - Small Team

Place Team Points

1 West Broward YMCA Y1180 650
2 Andover/North Andover YMCA Y2637 457
3 South Hills YMCA Y5879 453
4 Orlando Aquatic Center YMCA Y1304 314
5 Sarasota YMCA Y1333 266
6 Suncoast YMCA Y1193 160
7 Westport/Weston YMCA Y1069 125
8 Schroeder YMCA Y7125 98
9 Powel Crosley YMCA Y4827 92

10 Northern Neck YMCA Y6748 89
11 Palisades Malibu YMCA Y0398 70
11 Greensboro YMCA Y4548 70
13 Upper Main Line YMCA Y5967 64
14 Jefferson County YMCA Y3386 45
15 Pittsfield YMCA Y2841 37
16 Geneva Lakes YMCA Y7077 34
17 Plymouth YMCA Y3101 31
18 Erie YMCA Y5591 30
18 Lower Bucks YMCA Y5693 30
20 Sandusky Area YMCA Y5163 29
20 Green Hills YMCA Y6297 29
22 Bayside YMCA Y6046 23
22 Towson YMCA Y2597 23
24 Sussex Family YMCA Y1082 19
25 Greater Green Bay YMCA Y7061 16
26 Downtown Orlando YMCA Y1289 14
27 Cumberland YMCA Y2605 13
28 Downtown Houston YMCA Y6505 12
29 Glendale/Peoria YMCA Y0162 7
30 Collier County YMCA Y1283 5
30 South Palm Beach County YMCA Y1160 5
32 Milwaukee West Suburban YMCA Y7145 4
33 Eau Claire YMCA Y7049 3

3,317.00Total
Male Team Scores - Large Team

Place Team Points

1 West Broward YMCA Y1180 1,034
1,034.00Total

Male Team Scores - Small Team



Licensed To:  YMCA National Meets Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:48 PM  4/18/2004  Page 2
2004 YMCA Masters National Swimming Meet - 4/15/2004 to 4/18/2004

Recognized by FGC Masters for USMS  #503-009R
Team Rankings - Through Event 32

Male Team Scores - Small Team
Place Team Points

1 Arthur Jordan YMCA Y2019 556
2 Anne Arundel Co. YMCA Y2583 506 .50
3 Sarasota YMCA Y1333 413
4 Orlando Aquatic Center YMCA Y1304 391
5 Andover/North Andover YMCA Y2637 389 .50
6 South Hills YMCA Y5879 335
7 Schroeder YMCA Y7125 317
8 Suncoast YMCA Y1193 234
9 Palisades Malibu YMCA Y0398 184

10 Westport/Weston YMCA Y1069 174
11 Powel Crosley YMCA Y4827 169
12 Battle Creek YMCA Y2937 99
13 Boise Family YMCA Y1523 82
14 Tri-Community YMCA Y2869 68
15 Fairfield YMCA Y0931 56
16 Marco Island YMCA Y1240 54
17 Collier County YMCA Y1283 50
18 South Palm Beach County YMCA Y1160 46
19 Ambler YMCA Y5751 41
20 Central Bucks YMCA Y5478 40
21 Erie YMCA Y5591 38 .50
22 Oak Park YMCA Y3067 37
23 Downtown Houston YMCA Y6505 34
23 Lower Bucks YMCA Y5693 34
25 Downtown Orlando YMCA Y1289 33
26 Leaning Tower YMCA Y1627 31
27 Bayside YMCA Y6046 30
28 Milwaukee West Suburban YMCA Y7145 29
29 Outer Banks YMCA Y6756 23
29 Pittsburgh Downtown YMCA Y5843 23
31 Plymouth YMCA Y3101 22
32 Prattville YMCA Y0124 20
32 Jefferson County YMCA Y3386 20
34 Geneva YMCA Y4111 18
34 East Hampton YMCA Y4181 18
36 Parkside YMCA Y4424 17
37 Northwest CT YMCA Y1055 15 .50
38 Harrisburg West Shore YMCA Y5637 13
39 MetroWest YMCA Y2857 12
39 Michiana YMCA Y2099 12
41 Casco Bay YMCA Y2546 8
42 Phoenixville YMCA Y5812 7

4,700.00Total


